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2024 MAINTENANCE
WAGNER BRANCH
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OWNER CON or
PLAN
No.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

CITY OF PORT COLBORNE

TOTAL NON-AGRICULTURAL ASSESSMENT

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL ASSESSMENT

TOTAL ASSESSMENT

OMAF GRANT

LANDOWNERS PAYMENTS

CITY OF PORT COLBORNE ASSESSMENT

13

TOTAL CURRENT COST -----

040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040

ROLL

006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006

Sherk Rd

NUMBER

11205
14601
11204
11235
11206
11202
11208
14500

ORIGINAL OUTLET ASSESSMENTS FROM REPORT & BY-LAW:
TOTAL NON-AGRICULTURAL LANDS

TOTAL AGRICULTURAL LANDS

TOTAL ASSESSMENT

BY-LAW No. 3469/50/97

AREA

AFFECTED

(ha)
1.79
9.20
5.08

11.12
9.74
13.48
2.30
5.47
2.46

60.640

0.000

60.640

$6,920.00
$0.00
$6,920.00

$4,374.90

COST

$138.90
$713.95
$394.50
$766.24
$412.20
$636.64

$22.13
$336.97
$953.38

$4,374.91
$0.00

$4,374.91

$953.37

CURRENT OMAFRA
GRANT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

2025-21
Schedule S

NET
COST

$138.90
$713.95
$394.50
$766.24
$412.20
$636.64

$22.13
$336.97
$953.37

$4,374.90
$0.00

$4,374.90

$3,421.53

$4,374.90
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